
PROJECT: 2025 Road Program

Contract A - Brush Road Resurfacing

Contract A - Salt Storage Building

OWNER: City of Richmond Heights

PROJECT NO.: 0000033007

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT A CONTRACT A TOTAL BID

BIDDER

Brush Road 

Resurfacing

Salt Storage 

Pavement 

Improvements

Phillips Paving, LLC 326,521.25 42,100.00 368,621.25

Geauga Highway Company 334,073.00 51,375.00 385,448.00

Specialized Construction Inc. 357,650.85 50,560.00 408,210.85

Karvo Companies, Inc. 389,128.25 50,197.50 439,325.75



2025 Road Program
City of Richmond Heights

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Brush Road Resurfacing
Project No. 0000033007

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Phillips Paving, LLC1
17270 Munn Road

Phone number: (440) 561-6259
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Geauga Highway Company2
9215 SR 303

Phone number: (440) 834-4850
Windham, OH 44288

Specialized Construction Inc.3
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105

Karvo Companies, Inc.4
4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616
Stow, OH 44224
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2025 Road Program
City of Richmond Heights

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Brush Road Resurfacing
Project No. 0000033007

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Phillips Paving, LLC $326,521.25  1.
Geauga Highway Company $334,073.00  2.
Specialized Construction Inc. $357,650.85  3.
Karvo Companies, Inc. $389,128.25  4.
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2025 Road Program
City of Richmond Heights

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Salt Storage Building
Project No. 0000033007

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Phillips Paving, LLC1
17270 Munn Road

Phone number: (440) 561-6259
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Karvo Companies, Inc.2
4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616
Stow, OH 44224

Specialized Construction Inc.3
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105

Geauga Highway Company4
9215 SR 303

Phone number: (440) 834-4850
Windham, OH 44288

Page   1June 20, 2025



2025 Road Program
City of Richmond Heights

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Salt Storage Building
Project No. 0000033007

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Phillips Paving, LLC $42,100.00  1.
Karvo Companies, Inc. $50,197.50  2.
Specialized Construction Inc. $50,560.00  3.
Geauga Highway Company $51,375.00  4.

June 20, 2025 Page   1
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